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A Archer

B Marchant
R Herbison
S Petterson
A Dickson
T Beaver

Jonathan Gill
Julian Craib
Kacey McCabe
Dave Miller
David Thomson
Ivor Brettell
Robert Dixon
Ken Snowden
Bruce Millard
Fraser McLeod
Lawrence Moodie

Samantha Riddle
Keegan Oxenham
Chris Erasmus
Steve O'Donnell
Chris Wadham
Mark DuMont
Graham Barnes
Peter Toy

Paul White

Revel Drummond
Mark Russell
Owen Russell
Malcolm Duthie
lan Stirling

Cole Haden
William Pratt
Nick Steuart
Matt Milligan
Jarrod Bhana
| Stirling

Howick Rifle Club
Howick Open - 20 May 2017

Card 1
98.08
98.07
99.07
96.04
97.02
97.04

99.08
97.04
98.06
97.02
96.05
95.03
96.03
93.03
94.02
93.03
86.01

98.05
97.05
96.05
97.03
95.03
95.03
96.05
92.01

93

93.03
93.03
94.03
91.01
88.01

95.03
92.01
95.03
89.03
91.02

Master
Card 2
99.06
98.06
97.04
99.04
98.05
98.03

A Grade
100.04
100.05

95.02

97.04

97.05

96.06

97.07

94.03

92.03

96.04

93.02

B Grade
97.06
97.04
98.05
97.04
96.03
96.02
94.03
97.02
94.04

C Grade
95.03
95.05
94.03
91.01
92

D Grade
92.01
95.02
92.04
94.03
92

Card 3
98.06
99.06
99.06
99.08
99.05
96.05

97.04
99.05
99.06
96.02
96.05
98.06
95.03
96.03
97.03
93.02
97.05

99.05
98.04
95.03
95.03
98.04
97.05
96.04
94.03
91.01

94.03
93.01
90
90
90.01

93.01

92
88.01
91.03
90.03

Total
295.20
295.19
295.17
294.16
294.12
291.12

296.16
296.14
292.14
290.08
289.15
289.15
288.13
283.09
283.08
282.09
276.08

294.16
292.13
289.13
289.10
289.10
288.10
286.12
283.06
278.05

282.09
281.09
278.06
272.02
270.02

280.05
279.03
275.08
274.09
273.05

Open
195.10
195.09
196.11
197.12
195.08

198.10
197.12

193.07
194.11
197.14
197.11
193.09

189.06

195.07
196.11
192.07
192.09

196.10
190.07

186.06
186.05
193.02
182.02

186.06

180.03

184.00

Open Place



	Scores

